
November 06, 2025

Acrt Account Name

F rom Dat€:

To Date:

to^t2025
t0t3t t2025

JAMES E. BAZZELL MIDDLE SCHOOL

G€neral Ledger Report

Financial Report

October 2025

Activit-v Accoutrts

Recpt / JV Disb / JV

trrom Acct:
To Acct:

I
999999

Page 1 of I

Beg. Bal. Transfers End. Bal. YTD Payables work Bal

l0l
t02
103

104

105

106

t0'7

108

t09
110

111

t12
ll3
I t4
115

I l6
t |'t
118

I l9
120

t2t
122

123

124

t25
126
127

t28
129

130

l3t

Bas€ball

Eols Bdketball

Volleyball

Girts Basketball

Band

B€ta

Choru!

FMD

Libnry

STLP

Scierce Ollrnpiad

Special Ollmpics

Studenr Council

SoftbalL

Cortingercy Fud

DAr InstluctioD Swcep

Science Club

$51.17

$2,938.t9
$ 129.99

$t0.267.23

$6,086.76

$4'16.70

$5,135.33

s5,379.30

$9.76

$'7.6r2.6',7

$32.56

s4,089.07

$16.50

$6,452.r I

$363.57

$31.15

$852.14

$ I 16.95

$20.606.31

$4.l8
$30.24

s1.336.27

s56.52

$4,175.12

$0.00

$t4,423.1',l

$2,930.45

s1.793.87

$200.00

$0.00

$0.00

$0.00
$0.00

$0.00

$6,480.00

$0.00

$348.00

$0.00

$2,031.20

$1,850.00

$0.00

$0.00

$290.s2

$0.00

$1,286.40

$0.00

$0.00

$0.00

$0.00

$1,353.00

$0.00

$259.00

$750.00

$0.00

$0.00

$0.00

$0.00

$0.00

$0.00

$0.00

$0.00

$0.00

$0.00

$0.00
$0.00

$(5,632.56)

$0.00

$0.00

$0.00

$(784.83)

$(54.e)
$0.00

$0.00

$(282.96)

$0.00

$(28r.68)
$0.00

$0.00

$0.00

$0.00

$(547.52)

$0.00

$0.00

$(,u7.40)
$0.00

s0.00

$0.00

$0.00

$(547.34)

$0.00

$0.00

$0.00

$0.00

$0.00

$0.00

$0.00

$0.00

$0.00

$0-00

$0.00

$0.00
$0.00

$0.00

$0.00

$0.00

$0.00

$0.00

$0.00

$0.00

$0.00

$0.00

$0.00

$0.00

$900.00

$0.00

$0.00

$0.00

$0.00
($900.00)

$0.00

$0.00

$0.00

$0.00

$0.00

$51.17

$2,938.19
$ 129.99

$l l,l14.67
$6,086.76

$824.70

$5.135.33

$6,62s.6',7

$ 1,805.12

$7.6t2.67
s32.56

$4,096.63

$ 16.50

s7,456.83

$363.57

$31.15

98s2.'74

$r 16.95

s2r,41r.79
$4.18

$1,r89.24
$l,638.87

$56.52

$4,175.12

$0.00

$13,523.37

$2,383. I l
s1,793.87

$200.00

$0.00

$0.00

$0.00

$0.00

$0.00

$0.00

$0.00

$0.00

$0.00

$0.00

$0.00

$0.00

$0.00

$0.00

$0.00

$0.00

$0.00

$0.00

$0.00

$0.00

$0.00

$0.00

$0.00

$0.00

$0.00

$0.00

$0.00

$0.00

$0.00

$0.00

$0.00

$0.00

$0.00

$51.17

$2,938.r9

$129.99

$l1,l14.67
s6,086.76

$824.'70

$5,135.33

s6,625.67

s1,805.12

$'7,6t2.6',7

s32.56

$4,096.63

$ r6.50

s7,456.83

$363.s7

$31.15

$852.74

$l16.95
s2l,4l1.79

$4.18

s1, t89.24

s1,638.87

$56.52

$4,175.t2

$0.00

$ 13,523.37

$2,383.11

s1,793.87

$200.00

$0.00

$0.00

Activit] Accounts Grand Total 395,598.08 Sl.l,64t.l2 5(8,578.93) $0.00 $101,667.27 $0.00 $101.667.27

GL Acct Begin Bal

GL Accounts

Recpt / JY Disb / JV Transfers End B.l YTD Payables Work Bal
990

991

992

Petty Calh

Cash on Hand

Checkitrg

$0.00

$0.00

$95,598.08

$0.00

$ 14,200.96

$447.l6

$0.00

$0.00

$tot ,66'1 .27

$0.00

$0.00

$0.00

$0.00

$0.00
$(8,578.93)

$0.00

$( 14,200.96)

$ 14,200.96

$0.00

$0.00

$101,667.27

Getreral Ledger Grand Total $95,598.08 $14,648.12 $(8,578.93)

I have reviewed the above ledger report and attached reports for the
current month. lfind th lete to the best of my
knowledge.

Bookkeeper:
Principal

accura d

Da

o.td// tbtzSE_-t6A5

$0.00 $10t,667.27 $0.00 $101,66?.27



November 06, 2025

990 Petty Cash

991 Cash on Hand

992 Checking

JAMES E. BAZZELL MIDDLE SCHOOL

School Activlty Fund
Financial Report

October 2025

Page 1 of '1

From Date:

To Dat€:

101'v2025

10131t2025

B€9. Bal

$0.00

$0.00

$95,598.08

Trans ln

$0.00

$0.00

$14,200.96

End. Bal

$0.00

$0.00

$10'1,667.27

RecpUJV

$0.00

$14,200.96

$447.16

OisbrJV

$0.00

$o.oo

$(8,s78.93)

Trans Out.

$0.00

($14,200.96)

$0.00

395,598.08 $14,M8.12 $(8,s78.93) $14,200.96 ($14,200.96) $101,667.27 *

Beginning Ledger Balance:

Add: Receipts + Transfer ln:

Sub-Total:

Less: Expenditures + Trans Out

Ending Ledger Balance '

$95,s98.08

$28,849.08

$124,447.16

($22,779.89)

$101,667.27

Balance per Bank Statement:

Endinq Balance Olher GL Accounts:

Add: Oeposits in Transit:

Sub Total:

Less Outstandinq Checks

Actual Cash Balance *

Date

$0.00

$0.00

$0.00

$0.00

$ t ,508.10

($1,s08.10)

The above information is a tue statement ofthe financial condition ofthe various activity accounts ofthis school.

Principal Central Fund Treasurer

ry'a/ae
Datc

'These three numbe.s must agree.
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Date From 101112025

Date to 1013112025

JAMES E. BAZZ.ELL MIDDLE SCHOOL

Bank Reconciliation Report

Checking Account

992

Ending Balance on Statement Dated : 1013112025

Outstanding Deposits (Bank Deposits) -> +

Less Outstanding Checks:

Cash Balance as of : 1013'112025

Cash Balance for Checking as of 10/l/2025

Add: Total Deposits (Bank Deposits):

Less: Total Checks and Withdrawals:

Computer Cash Balance as of ; '1013112025

Summary of Assel Accounts

Page 1 of 'l

$103,175.37

$0.00

$1,508.10

$101 ,667 .27 *.

$95,598.08

$14,648.12

($8,s78.93)

$101.667.27 '--

Gl Acct
990

991

992

Account Name
Petty Cash

Cash on Hand

Checking

Beoin Bal RecoUJV
$0.00 $0.00

$0.00 $14,200.96

$95,598.08 $447.16

Disb/JV
$0.00

$0.00
($8,s78.93)

Transfer
$0.00

($14,200.96)

$14,200.96

End Bal.
$0.00

$0.00

$101.667.27*.

Grand Total 595,598.08 $14,648.12 ($8,s78.93) $0.00 $101,667.27

I have reviewed the above ledger report and attached reports for the
current month. I find accu plete to the best of my
knowledge.

Principal:

**" Entries Must M


